
 

Londra 
 

Nome Quartiere Tipo di cucina Sito 

Homeslice varie location Pizza http://www.home
slicepizza.co.uk/  

Franco Manca varie location Pizza https://www.francomanca.co.uk/ 

Padella London Bridge Pasta italiana https://www.padella.co/  

Italian Job Pub varie location Birra artigianale e 
hamburger 

https://www.theitalianjobpub.co.uk/  

Where the pancakes 
are  

London Bridge Pancakes https://wherethepancakesare.com/
#  

Poppies fish and chips Soho e Camden 
Town 

Fish and chips http://poppiesfishandchips.co.uk/  

The breakfast club Varie location Colazione, Brunch https://www.thebreakfastclubcafes.
com/  

Caravan Varie location Brunch https://www.caravanrestaurants.co
.uk/  

The diner  Varie location Brunch, Burger http://goodlifediner.com/  

Golden Union  Soho Fish and chips http://www.goldenunion.co.uk/  

Byron Burgers Varie location Burger https://www.byronhamburgers.com
/ 

Master super fish Waterloo Fish and chips https://masterssuperfish.com/  

The Cheese Bar Camden Town Tutto a base di formaggio https://www.thecheesebar.com/  

Pieminister Varie location Pies https://www.pieminister.co.uk/ 

Kua ‘Aina Soho e Fitzrovia Burger hawaiani https://www.kua-aina.co.uk/  

Burger&Lobster Varie location Aragosta e burger https://www.burgerandlobster.com/  

The Good Egg Soho Brunch https://www.thegoodegg.co/  

Farm girl Café Varie location Veg (di base) https://www.thefarmgirl.co.uk/  
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Elan Café Knightsbridge​ e 
Mayfair 

Il locale più instagrammato 
di Londra 

http://www.elancafe.co.uk/  

Sketch Mayfair Vari tipi di cucina https://sketch.london/ 

Laurent at Café Royale Regent Street Bistecca e sushi https://www.hotelcaferoyal.com/lau
rent-at-cafe-royal  

Thomas at Burberry Regent Street Sala da tè https://uk.burberry.com/stores/tho
mass-cafe/  

The Barge House Hoxton Veg brunch http://www.bargehouse.co.uk/  

Milk Balham Brunch http://www.milk.london/  

Maison Bertaux Soho Dolci http://www.maisonbertaux.com/  

Cereal killer cafè  Camden Town e 
Brick Lane 

Colazione instagrammabile http://www.cerealkillercafe.co.uk/#  

Dozo Soho Giapponese http://www.dozosushi.co.uk/  

Araki Carnaby St Giapponese http://www.the-araki.com/  

Chotto Mate Soho Nikkei (giappo-peruviano) https://www.chotto-matte.com/  

Bao Soho Taiwanese https://baolondon.com/  

Dosa n Chutny Tooting Indiano http://dosanchutny.co.uk/  

Dishoom Shoreditch Indiano http://www.dishoom.com/  

Abeno Varie Location Giapponese http://www.abeno.co.uk/  

Mr Bao Peckham Taiwanese https://www.mrbao.co.uk/  

Daddy Bao  Tooting Taiwanese https://www.daddybao.com/  

Five guys  Varie location Fast Food https://www.fiveguys.co.uk/locatio
n  

Shake shack Varie location Fast Food https://www.shakeshack.com/locat
ions/#international  

Borough Market London Bridge Mercato http://boroughmarket.org.uk/  

Camden Lock Market Camden Town Mercato https://www.camdenmarket.com/  
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Maltby Street Market  Tower Bridge Mercato http://www.maltby.st/  

Sunday Upmarket Brick Lane Mercato http://www.sundayupmarket.co.uk/  

B bakery Covent Garden Sala da tè https://london.b-bakery.com/aftern
oon-tea-london/b-bakery-covent-g
arden/  

Gail’s Varie location Per colazione https://gailsbread.co.uk/  

Soho Secret Tea 
Room 

Soho Sala da tè http://sohossecrettearoom.co.uk/  

Bodega Negra Soho Messicano http://labodeganegra.com/  

El Pastor London Bridge Messicano https://www.tacoselpastor.co.uk/  

Cakes and Bubbles  
 

Regent St Dolci https://www.hotelcaferoyal.com/ca
kes-and-bubbles  

Farmacy Notting Hill Organic food https://www.farmacylondon.com/  

Daisy Green Collection Varie sedi Brunch https://www.daisygreenfood.com/ 

Bubala Spitalfields Mediorientale veg https://www.bubala.co.uk/ 

Blacklock Varie sedi Carne e Sunday Roast https://theblacklock.com/ 

Circolo Popolare Fitzrovia Italiano https://www.bigmammagroup.com/
en/trattorias/circolo-popolare 

 
 

HAI SCOPERTO UN RISTORANTE CHE NON VUOI DIMENTICARE? SCRIVILO QUI! 
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